

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 7756/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 160/2014

KRISHNA KANT CHATURVEDI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(FOR GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 04-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Ms. Alka sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioner, let the matter be listed after two weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master