

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. No.17756/2017 in Criminal Appeal No.160/2014

KRISHNA KANT CHATURVEDI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for grant of bail)

Date : 21-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR  
Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Prayer for bail stands rejected.

Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master