

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 160/2014

KRISHNA KANT CHATURVEDI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 90112/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. & IA No.
90107/2021 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 14-06-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rituparn Uniyal, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kr.Lawania, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Srishti Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks at the request of the learned counsel
for the appellant.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)